Starts like new.
Stays like new longer.
Introducing EXIDE® Edge™ AGM Flat-Plate
Batteries with SureLife™ Graphite Technology.
+
+
Exide® EDGE™ Flat-plate AGM BATTERIES
POISED FOR MAJOR GROWTH WITH EVERYDAY CONSUMERS

CCA
AT
0ºF
RC
MIN
@ 25A
Ah
Cap.
@20Hr
Overall Dimensions in Inches Free
Replace-
ment
Battery
Terminal
TypeLength Width Height
24 FP-AGM24 710 120 60 10 3/16 6-3/4 8-5/8 48 A
24F FP-AGM24F 710 120 60 10 3/16 6-3/4 8-5/8 48 A
25 FP-AGM25 650 110 53 9-1/16 6-5/8 8-5/8 48 A
34 FP-AGM34 770 120 60 10 3/16 7-1/16 7-7/8 48 A
35 FP-AGM35 650 110 53 9-1/16 6-5/8 8-5/8 48 A
51 FP-AGM51 440 75 45 9-5/16 4-15/16 8-5/8 48 A
51 JIS FP-AGM51JIS 440 75 45 9-5/16 4-15/16 8-1/2 48 JIS
51R FP-AGM51R 440 75 45 9-5/16 4-15/16 8-5/8 48 A
65 FP-AGM65 760 140 70 12 7-3/16 7-1/2 48 A
78 FP-AGM78 770 120 60 10 3/16 7-1/16 7-1/8 48 S
L-4/94R FP-AGML4/94R 800 140 80 12-3/8 6-7/8 7-1/2 48 A
L-5/49 FP-AGML5/49 850 160 90 13-7/8 6-7/8 7-1/2 48 A
24DP FP-AGM24DP 775 145 72 10 3/16 6-3/4 8-5/8 24 M (3/8P
5/16N)
For more information and nationwide
warranty terms visit us at www.exide.com
or call 1-800-START-IT